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ANTICIPATED CONTRACT OPPORTUNITIES 

Q1 FY24 

 2024 

The following is a list of anticipated contract opportunities 

Contract 
Solicitation 

Contract 
Award 

TVA Sourcing 
Department 

TVA Site Opportunity Contract Manager Contact Info 

Fall 2024 Fall 2024 
Coal and Gas 

Generation 
Contracts 

CC/CT sites Insulation Services 
Maddie Finnegan  

mefinnega@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Winter 2025 
Coal and Gas 

Generation 
Contracts 

Various sites 
SCR Catalyst Management 

Services 
Nikki Mincey 

jrmince0@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Winter 2025 
Coal and Gas 

Generation 
Contracts 

Valley wide Non-QA Metal 
Nikki Mincey 

jrmince0@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Spring 2025 
Coal and Gas 

Generation 
Contracts 

Various sites 
DCS Control Systems, Parts, 

and Services 
Nikki Mincey 

jrmince0@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Fall 2024 
Transmission 

Contracts 
Transmission 

Instrument Transformers 
(Current and Voltage) 

Chep Herron  
ccherron0@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Winter 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Valley Wide Signage 
Travis McCroskey 

tmccroskey@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Winter 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Mechanical, Electrical, 

Plumbing  
Travis McCroskey 

tmccroskey@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Winter 2024 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Shoreline Stabilization via 

Barge 
Barry Shaver 

bwshaver@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Winter 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Used Oil Transportation and 

Disposal Services 
Cheryl Byers  

cdbyers@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Spring 2025 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Tubular Steel Poles 
Colin Schroeder 

ceschroeder@tva.gov 
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Fall 2024 Winter 2024 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Engineering for Federal 

Energy Services Program 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Fall 2024 Winter 2024 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Printing Services 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Fall 2024 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Energy Efficiency Program 

Service Provider Business & 
Industry 

David Bratcher  
dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Fall 2024 Winter 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Paper Shredding and 
Recycling Services 

James Gossett  
jmgossett@tva.gov 

Fall 2024 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Valley Wide Staff Augmentation  
James Hindman  

jehindman@tva.gov  

Fall 2024 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Writing Services  
Melody Hicks 

mchicks@tva.gov  

Winter 2024 
Summer 

2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Relocation Services 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Winter 2024 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Promotional and Marketing 

Items 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Winter 2024 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Pharmacy Benefits 

Management 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Winter 2024 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate HSA/FSA 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 
Summer 

2025 
GPFS/D4 Valley Wide Site Restoration Services 

Alex Hitchcock 
amhitchcock0@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 
Winter 

2025/2026 
GP&FS Various Sites Laboratory Services 

Chanise Powell 
capowell1@tva.gov  
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Spring 2025 
Summer 

2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Consumer Program Strategy 
David Bratcher  

dnbratcher@tva.gov  

Spring 2025 
Summer 

2025 
Nuclear 

Generation 
Fleet Wide Equipment Rental 

Greg Bentley  
jgbentley@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 Fall 2025 Environmental Corporate 
Solid Waste Disposal - Non 

Hazardous 
Jay Nelson  

Jaynelson@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 Fall 2025 Environmental Corporate Hazardous Waste Disposal 
Jay Nelson   

Jaynelson@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate TVA Car Rental Services 
Jay Nelson  

jaynelson@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 
Summer 

2026 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Nuclear 
Nuclear Maintenance & 

Modification 
Tom Kuhnert  

tlkuhnert@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 
Summer 

2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Social Media Services 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Spring  2025 
Summer 

2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate 
Service Awards/Employee 

Recognition 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 
Summer 

2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Daily News Briefing Services 
Vicki Tweed 

vrtweed@tva.gov 

Summer 2025 Winter 2025 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Cable Trenches 
Hadyn Hausler  

hlhausler@tva.gov 

Fall 2025 Spring 2026 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Overhead Conductor 
Colin Schroeder 

ceschroeder@tva.gov 

Fall 2025 Winter 2025 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Tranmission Insulators  
(Cermaic/ Post-Type/ Non-

cermaic) 

Hadyn Hausler  
hlhausler@tva.gov 
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Fall 2025 Spring 2026 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Valley Wide 
Strategic Business 

Consulting 
James Hindman  

jehindman@tva.gov  

Fall 2025 Winter 2026 GPFS ESS Marine Repairs 
Karen Spence  

kespence@tva.gov 

Winter 2025 
Summer 

2025 
Transmission  

Transmission 
System Wide 

STATCOM 
Colin Schroeder 

ceschroeder@tva.gov 

Winter 2025 (FY25 
Q3) 

Summer 
2025 

Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Geotechnical Engineering 
Services 

Hadyn Hausler  
hlhausler@tva.gov 

Winter 2025 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Corporate Pest Control Services 
James Gossett  

jmgossett@tva.gov 

Winter 2025 Spring 2025 
Corporate 
Contracts 

Valley Wide Bridge Sweeping 
James Gossett  

jmgossett@tva.gov 

Winter 2025 (FY25 
Q3) 

Summer 
2025 

Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Appraisal/Realty/Surveying 
Services 

Hadyn Hausler  
hlhausler@tva.gov 

Spring 2026 Fall 2026 Transmission  
Transmission 
System Wide 

Disconnect/Group Operated 
Switches 

Hadyn Hausler  
hlhausler@tva.gov 

Winter/Spring 2026 
Winter/Spring 

2027 
GPFS ESS Parts & Services Contracts 

Karen Spence  
kespence@tva.gov 

Spring 2026 Fall 2026 Nuclear Valley Wide 
Specialty Engineering 

Services 
John Houdasheldt  

jhoudasheldt@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 
Summer 

2025 
GPFS ITS ITS  Small Tools 

Karen Spence  
kespence@tva.gov 

Spring 2025 
Summer 

2025 
GPFS/Civil 

Projects 
Valley Wide 

Laboratory Services 
Contracts 

Chanise Powell 
 capowell1@tva.gov 
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Expires Winter 2024 
Expires 

Winter 2024 
Dam Safety Valley Wide Geo Stabilization Chanise Powell capowell1@tva.gov 

 


